
Rosolina 22 02 25

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

85 - Gara 2

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 65 ASSINI F. 15:02.081
Tempo gara

1 1:36.160 + -01.-132 16:09:09.326  41,181

2 1:37.292 --------- 16:10:46.618  40,702

3 1:38.552 + 01.260 16:12:25.170  40,182

4 1:39.453 + 02.161 16:14:04.623  39,818

5 1:40.488 + 03.196 16:15:45.111  39,408

6 1:40.368 + 03.076 16:17:25.479  39,455

7 1:40.855 + 03.563 16:19:06.334  39,264

8 1:45.761 + 08.469 16:20:52.095  37,443

9 1:43.152 + 05.860 16:22:35.247  38,390

 Po. 2 - # 777 AMALI C. + 20.470
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.328 + 05.892 16:09:19.494  37,243

2 1:43.373 + 02.937 16:11:02.867  38,308

3 1:40.436 --------- 16:12:43.303  39,428

4 1:42.256 + 01.820 16:14:25.559  38,726

5 1:42.195 + 01.759 16:16:07.754  38,749

6 1:41.092 + 00.656 16:17:48.846  39,172

7 1:42.707 + 02.271 16:19:31.553  38,556

8 1:40.991 + 00.555 16:21:12.544  39,211

9 1:43.173 + 02.737 16:22:55.717  38,382

 Po. 3 - # 406 FERRARO A. + 23.074
Diff. Primo

1 1:43.768 + 02.113 16:09:16.934  38,162

2 1:43.509 + 01.854 16:11:00.443  38,258

3 1:41.840 + 00.185 16:12:42.283  38,885

4 1:41.706 + 00.051 16:14:23.989  38,936

5 1:42.853 + 01.198 16:16:06.842  38,502

6 1:41.655 --------- 16:17:48.497  38,955

7 1:42.243 + 00.588 16:19:30.740  38,731

8 1:44.093 + 02.438 16:21:14.833  38,043

9 1:43.488 + 01.833 16:22:58.321  38,265

 Po. 4 - # 234 PICHLER L. + 33.790
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.583 + 02.718 16:09:17.749  37,865

2 1:45.439 + 03.574 16:11:03.188  37,557

3 1:43.173 + 01.308 16:12:46.361  38,382

4 1:42.923 + 01.058 16:14:29.284  38,475

5 1:42.153 + 00.288 16:16:11.437  38,765

6 1:41.865 --------- 16:17:53.302  38,875

7 1:43.953 + 02.088 16:19:37.255  38,094

8 1:45.415 + 03.550 16:21:22.670  37,566

9 1:46.367 + 04.502 16:23:09.037  37,230

 Po. 5 - # 295 MONTONERI A. + 48.994
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.195 + 05.226 16:09:21.361  36,601

2 1:45.425 + 02.456 16:11:06.786  37,562

3 1:46.530 + 03.561 16:12:53.316  37,173

4 1:45.841 + 02.872 16:14:39.157  37,415

5 1:46.213 + 03.244 16:16:25.370  37,284

6 1:45.452 + 02.483 16:18:10.822  37,553

7 1:45.462 + 02.493 16:19:56.284  37,549

8 1:42.969 --------- 16:21:39.253  38,458

9 1:44.988 + 02.019 16:23:24.241  37,719

 Po. 6 - # 5 ANASTASI F. + 51.430
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.547 + 21.312 16:09:37.713  31,795

2 1:43.702 + 00.467 16:11:21.415  38,186

3 1:43.781 + 00.546 16:13:05.196  38,157

4 1:43.551 + 00.316 16:14:48.747  38,242

5 1:43.235 --------- 16:16:31.982  38,359

6 1:43.491 + 00.256 16:18:15.473  38,264

7 1:43.963 + 00.728 16:19:59.436  38,090

8 1:43.861 + 00.626 16:21:43.297  38,128

9 1:43.380 + 00.145 16:23:26.677  38,305

 Po. 7 - # 225 GIACOBBE N. + 1:07.215
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.026 + 11.825 16:09:30.192  33,839

2 1:47.047 + 01.846 16:11:17.239  36,993

3 1:45.201 --------- 16:13:02.440  37,642

4 1:45.285 + 00.084 16:14:47.725  37,612

5 1:46.136 + 00.935 16:16:33.861  37,311

6 1:46.870 + 01.669 16:18:20.731  37,054

7 1:47.262 + 02.061 16:20:07.993  36,919

8 1:46.816 + 01.615 16:21:54.809  37,073

9 1:47.653 + 02.452 16:23:42.462  36,785

 Po. 8 - # 575 PAIZS A. + 1:10.745
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.796 + 06.832 16:09:23.962  35,741

2 1:47.984 + 04.020 16:11:11.946  36,672

3 1:48.455 + 04.491 16:13:00.401  36,513

4 1:46.787 + 02.823 16:14:47.188  37,083

5 1:49.582 + 05.618 16:16:36.770  36,137

6 1:47.781 + 03.817 16:18:24.551  36,741

7 1:49.322 + 05.358 16:20:13.873  36,223

8 1:48.155 + 04.191 16:22:02.028  36,614

9 1:43.964 --------- 16:23:45.992  38,090

 Po. 9 - # 721 VASKOV N. + 1:12.630
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.220 + 09.459 16:09:27.386  34,670

2 1:49.105 + 04.344 16:11:16.491  36,295

3 1:46.664 + 01.903 16:13:03.155  37,126

4 1:48.432 + 03.671 16:14:51.587  36,521

5 1:50.583 + 05.822 16:16:42.170  35,810

6 1:45.728 + 00.967 16:18:27.898  37,455

7 1:48.440 + 03.679 16:20:16.338  36,518

8 1:46.778 + 02.017 16:22:03.116  37,086

9 1:44.761 --------- 16:23:47.877  37,800

 Po. 10 - # 411 MASSA M. + 1:14.285
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.040 + 05.313 16:09:22.206  36,317

2 1:45.950 + 02.223 16:11:08.156  37,376

3 1:46.771 + 03.044 16:12:54.927  37,089

4 1:45.287 + 01.560 16:14:40.214  37,611

5 1:43.727 --------- 16:16:23.941  38,177

6 1:44.050 + 00.323 16:18:07.991  38,059

7 2:10.609 + 26.882 16:20:18.600  30,320

8 1:44.975 + 01.248 16:22:03.575  37,723

9 1:45.957 + 02.230 16:23:49.532  37,374

Fastest lap: 1:37.292
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 Po. 11 - # 73 PEDERIVA I. + 1:42.171
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.298 + 06.763 16:09:29.464  34,050

2 1:52.646 + 03.111 16:11:22.110  35,154

3 1:50.293 + 00.758 16:13:12.403  35,904

4 1:51.091 + 01.556 16:15:03.494  35,646

5 1:49.535 --------- 16:16:53.029  36,153

6 1:50.265 + 00.730 16:18:43.294  35,913

7 1:51.512 + 01.977 16:20:34.806  35,512

8 1:51.295 + 01.760 16:22:26.101  35,581

9 1:51.317 + 01.782 16:24:17.418  35,574

 Po. 12 - # 30 OLIVIERI A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.643 + 08.713 16:09:32.809  33,098

2 1:53.368 + 02.438 16:11:26.177  34,930

3 1:51.625 + 00.695 16:13:17.802  35,476

4 1:50.930 --------- 16:15:08.732  35,698

5 1:52.397 + 01.467 16:17:01.129  35,232

6 1:51.129 + 00.199 16:18:52.258  35,634

7 1:52.412 + 01.482 16:20:44.670  35,228

8 1:54.893 + 03.963 16:22:39.563  34,467

 Po. 13 - # 327 SCIUSCO R. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.088 + 02.685 16:09:29.254  34,112

2 1:57.473 + 04.070 16:11:26.727  33,710

3 1:53.403 --------- 16:13:20.130  34,920

4 1:54.717 + 01.314 16:15:14.847  34,520

5 1:55.002 + 01.599 16:17:09.849  34,434

6 1:53.419 + 00.016 16:19:03.268  34,915

7 1:54.365 + 00.962 16:20:57.633  34,626

8 1:55.229 + 01.826 16:22:52.862  34,366

 Po. 14 - # 357 ZUCCHELLI K. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.398 + 08.563 16:09:33.564  32,891

2 1:54.358 + 02.523 16:11:27.922  34,628

3 1:54.509 + 02.674 16:13:22.431  34,582

4 1:51.835 --------- 16:15:14.266  35,409

5 1:52.350 + 00.515 16:17:06.616  35,247

6 1:53.426 + 01.591 16:19:00.042  34,913

7 2:13.709 + 21.874 16:21:13.751  29,617

8 1:55.937 + 04.102 16:23:09.688  34,156

 Po. 15 - # 71 SALVI A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.214 + 08.878 16:09:36.380  32,139

2 1:56.478 + 02.142 16:11:32.858  33,998

3 1:54.467 + 00.131 16:13:27.325  34,595

4 1:54.336 --------- 16:15:21.661  34,635

5 1:56.813 + 02.477 16:17:18.474  33,900

6 1:59.229 + 04.893 16:19:17.703  33,213

7 1:59.755 + 05.419 16:21:17.458  33,068

8 1:59.701 + 05.365 16:23:17.159  33,082

 Po. 16 - # 213 PIGNATELLI F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.902 + -00.-586 16:09:27.068  34,767

2 1:57.410 + 02.922 16:11:24.478  33,728

3 1:57.605 + 03.117 16:13:22.083  33,672

4 1:55.581 + 01.093 16:15:17.664  34,262

5 1:55.306 + 00.818 16:17:12.970  34,343

6 2:24.553 + 30.065 16:19:37.523  27,395

7 1:54.488 --------- 16:21:32.011  34,589

8 1:55.275 + 00.787 16:23:27.286  34,353

 Po. 17 - # 111 MIRIZZI L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.877 + 06.781 16:09:35.043  32,492

2 1:59.703 + 04.607 16:11:34.746  33,082

3 1:55.096 --------- 16:13:29.842  34,406

4 1:59.248 + 04.152 16:15:29.090  33,208

5 2:00.981 + 05.885 16:17:30.071  32,732

6 2:06.659 + 11.563 16:19:36.730  31,265

7 1:58.877 + 03.781 16:21:35.607  33,312

8 2:18.547 + 23.451 16:23:54.154  28,582

 Po. 18 - # 18 NETTI S. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.077 + 08.912 16:09:37.243  31,916

2 1:57.925 + 02.760 16:11:35.168  33,581

3 1:55.165 --------- 16:13:30.333  34,385

4 3:41.015 + 1:45.850 16:17:11.348  17,917

5 2:04.433 + 09.268 16:19:15.781  31,824

6 2:04.868 + 09.703 16:21:20.649  31,713

7 2:02.062 + 06.897 16:23:22.711  32,443

 Po. 19 - # 38 VENTURATO A. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.693 + 09.937 16:09:36.859  32,015

2 1:55.172 + 01.416 16:11:32.031  34,383

3 1:54.186 + 00.430 16:13:26.217  34,680

4 1:53.756 --------- 16:15:19.973  34,811

5 2:05.099 + 11.343 16:17:25.072  31,655

6 4:36.872 + 2:43.116 16:22:01.944  14,303

7 2:10.536 + 16.780 16:24:12.480  30,336

Fastest lap: 1:37.292
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